F-92
FF
z I
Rod Ends (Specify Model Number)
STATIC
MALE THREAD LOAD
ROD ENDS SIZE B W H A D C a° K J (lb)
MREC-M5M M5 x 0.8 5 (0.197) 8 (0.315) 6.25 (0.246) 33 (1.300) 16 (0.630) 20 (0.787) 14 — — 12,611
MREC-M6M M6 x 1.0 6 (0.236) 9 (0.354) 7 (0.275) 36 (1.417) 19 (0.748) 22 (0.866) 13 — — 17,720
MREC-8M M8 x 1.25 8 (0.315) 12 (0.472) 8.75 (0.344) 42 (1.653) 22.25 (0.876) 25 (0.984) 18 — — 33,135
MREC-10M M10 x 1.5 10 (0.394) 14 (0.551) 10.5 (0.413) 48 (1.990) 27 (1.063) 29 (1.142) 17 — — 50,227
MREC-12M M12 x 1.75 12 (0.472) 16 (0.630) 12 (0.472) 54 (2.126) 30 (1.181) 33 (1.300) 17 — — 44,490
MREC-16M M16 x 2.0 16 (0.630) 21 (0.826) 14.25 (0.561) 66 (2.598) 38 (1.496) 40 (1.575) 23 — — 76,291
MREC-20M M20 x 1.5 20 (0.787) 25 (0.984) 18 (0.709) 78 (3.071) 46 (1.811) 47 (1.850) 20 — — 120,212
MREC-24M M24 x 2.0 25 (0.984) 31 (1.220) 22 (0.866) 95 (3.740) 60 (2.362) 57 (2.244) 19 — — 251,780
MRECM-5F M5 x 0.8 5 (0.197) 8 (0.315) 6.25 (0.246) 27 (1.063) 16 (0.630) 14 (0.551) 14 11 9 16,396
MRECM-6F M6 x 1.0 6 (0.236) 9 (0.354) 7 (0.275) 30 (1.181) 19 (0.748) 14 (0.551) 13 13 11 25,781
MRECM-10F M10 x 1.5 10 (0.394) 14 (0.551) 10.5 (0.413) 43 (1.693) 27 (1.063) 21 (0.827) 17 19 17 50,227
MRECM-12F M12 x 1.75 12 (0.472) 16 (0.630) 12 (0.472) 50 (1.968) 30 (1.181) 24 (0.945) 17 22 19 44,490
MRECM-20F M20 x 1.5 20 (0.787) 25 (0.984) 18 (0.709) 77 (3.031) 46 (1.811) 40 (1.575) 20 34 30 120,212
Load Cell Options
Temperature Compensation:
“-TC1” Extended Compensated Range
(-46 to 93°C/-50 to 200°F) not